PAXTON CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS 2020-2021 CALENDAR
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Teacher Workday
Teacher Inservice
Students 1st day
Pre-K 1st day

13, 5-PK(24th)

End 1st Qtr. - 41 days
No School - PLC Day
No School

Teacher Comp. Day
(13)20, 16-PK

End 2nd Qtr - 46 days
2:00 - DISMISSAL
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Christmas Break

16, 13-PK
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Mid Winter Break
No School - PLC Day

18, 14-PK
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Good Friday
No School -

Easter Break

20, 16-PK
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23 & 30

T-21

25,26,

T-18

27

No School - Labor Day
2:00 Dismissal

Parent Teacher Conf.
3:00 - 7:00

21,17-PK

No School

Staff Inservice

No School
Thanksgiving Break

17,15-PK

4 Teacher Inservice

5

T-20

10
1112
15

T-21

T10

School Resumes -

Begin 2nd Semester

19, 15-PK

End 3rd Qtr. - 45 days

No School - Spring

No Elementary (K-5)
Elem. PTC 1:00 - 7:00 p
21,17-PK

4 Seniors Last Day
8 Graduation 3:00 PM

20

21

End 4th Qtr - 42 days
End 2nd Sem. - 87 days
Teacher Checkout

9, 8-PK

***Please Note** Our School Calendar has 5 extra days built into it for unscheduled dismissals (i.e. snow days, state tournaments). The earliest day for

dismissal will be May 13, 2021. The final day will be announced in the May 2021 newsletter.



